STATE OF ALASKA
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE, COMMUNITY, AND
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, BUSINESS AND
PROFESSIONAL LICENSING

BOARD OF DENTAL EXAMINERS AGENDA
April 15, 2019

550 W 7% Ave, Atwood Building Ste. 1550, Anchorage, AK 99501

Zoom Webinar Number and ID:
Zoom Webinar: 1(408)638-0968
Meeting ID: 675-533-190

https://zoom.us/j/675533190

AGENDA

TIME TOPIC LEAD PERSON
9:00 a.m. Call to Order/Roll Call CHAIR
9:05 a.m. Review of Agenda CHAIR
9:10 a.m. Review/Approve Minutes CHAIR

o February 15, 2019

o March 08, 2019
9:15 a.m. Ethics Report CHAIR
9:20 a.m. Board Review Applications CHAIR

o Vote on Record
9:45 a.m. Break CHAIR
10:00 a.m.  Specialty Licenses CHAIR
10:30 a.m.  Regulations Update SHER ZINN

o Deep and Moderate Sedation Expiration Dates
o Restorative Function Expiration Dates / CE Requirements
o Coronal Polishing Expiration Dates


https://zoom.us/j/675533190

9.

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Probation Report HOMESTEAD

o Case Review Process FRANCOIS
Annual Report CHAIR
Lunch CHAIR
Public Comment CHAIR
PDMP Report LAURA CARRILLO
PDMP Penalty Matric CHAIR

o Late PDMP Registrations

Break CHAIR

Sedation Inspection CHAIR

Board Business CHAIR
o HB127

o Dental Board Task List
o Centralized Statutes, “non-resident,” and military courtesy licenses

Adjourn CHAIR
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