STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE, COMMUNITY, AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL LICENSING

BOARD OF DENTAL EXAMINERS AGENDA

April 15, 2019

550 W 7th Ave, Atwood Building Ste. 1550, Anchorage, AK 99501

Zoom Webinar Number and ID:

Zoom Webinar: 1(408)638-0968 Meeting ID: 675-533-190

https://zoom.us/j/675533190

AGENDA

	<u>TIME</u>	TOPIC	LEAD PERSON
1.	9:00 a.m.	Call to Order/Roll Call	CHAIR
2.	9:05 a.m.	Review of Agenda	CHAIR
3.	9:10 a.m.	Review/Approve Minutes	CHAIR
		February 15, 2019March 08, 2019	
4.	9:15 a.m.	Ethics Report	CHAIR
5 .	9:20 a.m.	Board Review Applications	CHAIR
		o Vote on Record	
6.	9:45 a.m.	Break	CHAIR
7.	10:00 a.m.	Specialty Licenses	CHAIR
8.	10:30 a.m.	Regulations Update	SHER ZINN

- Deep and Moderate Sedation Expiration Dates
- o Restorative Function Expiration Dates / CE Requirements
- Coronal Polishing Expiration Dates

9.	11:00 a.m.	Probation Report	HOMESTEAD
		o Case Review Process	FRANCOIS
10.	11:30 a.m.	Annual Report	CHAIR
11.	12:00 p.m.	Lunch	CHAIR
12.	1:00 p.m.	Public Comment	CHAIR
13.	1:30 p.m.	PDMP Report	LAURA CARRILLO
14.	2:00 p.m.	PDMP Penalty Matric	CHAIR
		 Late PDMP Registrations 	
15.	2:45 p.m.	Break	CHAIR
16.	3:00 p.m.	Sedation Inspection	CHAIR
17.	3:30 p.m.	Board Business	CHAIR
		 HB 127 Dental Board Task List Centralized Statutes, "non-resident," and mili 	tary courtesy licenses
18.	4:30 p.m.	Adjourn	CHAIR